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                                            Double Choc Muffin (mdchoc)

FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION


**Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients.

	 


PRODUCT 


DESCRIPTION

Texan style, chocolate muffin with Chocolate chips and a 
chocolate topping - sweet in flavour, chocolate in colour and 
smell


Approximately 200g, 60mm base x 85mm top x 90mm height 
(Please note product is not sold by weight)

COMPOSITION

(as per label on packaging)

Flour {Wheat flour, sugar, thickener (1422), mineral salts (170,450,500), milk solids, 
emulsifier (481,471), flavour, anticaking agent (554), wheat gluten, salt, wheat starch} 
Water, Canola Oil{100% pure canola oil}, Eggs, Dark Chocolate 
Chips (4.9%) {Sugar, hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm kernel oil, E492, E322), whey 

powder, cocoa powder, emulsifier: lecithin (E322), Milk Chocolate (3.9%) 
{Sugar ,Vegetable oil, Milk Solids (14%), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, 492), 

Flavour cocoa solids (7%)}, Cocoa Powder. 

METHODS OF PRESERVATION Baking and freeze/refrigerate

PACKAGING – PRIMARY 6 units loose in food grade plastic container

PACKAGING – SECONDARY Outer cardboard box/crate

STORAGE CONDITIONS Refrigeration: 5OC or below


Freeze: -18OC or above

DISTRIBUTION METHOD Refrigerated transport vehicle

SHELF LIFE Refrigerated - 5 days from the date of manufacture/thaw date


Freeze - 6 months from the date of manufacture

CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS Store under refrigerated/frozen conditions until ready for use

ALLERGENS Contains: Soy, Sulphites, Eggs, Gluten, and Dairy. 


May contain traces of peanuts/tree nuts

FINAL CUSTOMER PREPARATION Remove from box and serve room temperature or warmed up

IDENTIFICATION and 
TRACEABILITY

A 6 digit numerical code relating to manufacture date is 
present on all primary and secondary packaging labels.

GENITICALLY MODIFIED (GMO) 
STATUS

Non GMO

Authorised – Jatinder Singh Food Safety Program 
HACCP Co-ordinator Issue#13 10 August, 2015
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